ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
COIL RATINGS
 Nominal, Volts dc 12 26.5 115
Pick-up, Volts dc, Max. 9 18 90
Drop-Out, Volts dc .5 - 5 1 - 10 5 - 55
Coil Resistance    (Ohms ±10%) 30 125 2000
G62C
25kV SPDT HV Relay

Temperature Ambient Operating °C -55 to +85
Rev 3      6/13/17
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
G62C 7 4 1
Coil
Voltage
7 = 12 Vdc,
Turret Terminal
8 = 26.5 Vdc,
Turret Terminal
9 = 115 Vdc,
Turret Terminal
High Voltage
Connections
4 = Flying
Leads, 12”
7 = Flying
Leads, 72”
8 = Flying
Leads, 36”
Mounting 1 = Threaded
Ratings listed are for 25°C, sea level conditions
*Consult factory for load switching applications.
16.5 .65
26.4 1.04
50.8 2.00
M20X1-6g
7.6 .30
3X FORM C
2X FORM A/B50.3 1.98